
 VARSITY JUNIOR VARSITY 
Friday, February 6 5:30 Starr's Mill                            *Scrimmage Thursday, February 19 2:00 Starr's Mill                  Doubleheader

Wednesday, February 11 6:00 AT McIntosh Wednesday, February 25 4:00 AT Spalding

Saturday, February 14 AT Whitewater Thursday, February 26 6:00 AT Union Grove

Saturday, February 14 Calhoun                     @Whitewater HS Saturday, February 28 10:00 East Coweta                Doubleheader

Monday, February 16 1:00 AT Starr's Mill Tuesday, March 3 6:00 Union Grove

Tuesday, February 17 4:30 Locust Grove Saturday, March 7 10:00 AT Starr's Mill                  Doubleheader

Friday, February 20 3:00 East Coweta Wednesday, March 11 6:00 Upson-Lee

Friday, February 20 6:00 Social Circle Saturday, March 14 12:00 McIntosh

Tuesday, February 24 6:00 Upson-Lee Wednesday, March 18 5:30 Starr's Mill

Wednesday, February 25 6:00 AT Spalding Saturday, March 21 12:00 AT McIntosh

Friday, March 6 6:00 McIntosh Monday, March 23 7:00 AT Whitewater                 

Tuesday, March 10 6:00 Callaway* Wednesday, March 25 7:00 Whitewater                 

Friday, March 13 4:30 AT Callaway* Saturday, March 28 10:00 AT East Coweta                Doubleheader

Thursday, March 13 7:00 AT Callaway* Wednesday, April 1 4:30 Upson-Lee

Tuesday, March 17 6:00 Jackson*

Friday, March 20 4:30 AT Jackson*

Friday, March 20 7:00 AT Jackson*

Tuesday, March 24 4:30 AT Westside Macon*

Thursday, March 26 5:55 AT Luella

Friday, March 27 4:30 Westside Macon*

Friday, March 27 7:00 Westside Macon*

Tuesday, March 31 6:00 Morgan Co.*

Friday, April 3 4:30 AT Morgan Co.*

FRESHMAN Friday, April 3 7:00 AT Morgan Co.*

Monday, April 6 1:00 AT East Coweta Wednesday, February 18 5:30 Jackson 

Tuesday, April 7 4:30 AT Rutland* Thursday, February 19 2:00 AT Starr's Mill                  Doubleheader

Friday, April 10 4:30 Rutland* Monday, February 23 5:30 AT Jackson

Friday, April 10 7:00 Rutland* Saturday, February 28 10:00 AT East Coweta              Doubleheader

Monday, April 13 4:30 Jordan Saturday, March 7 10:00 Starr's Mill                Doubleheader

Thursday, April 16 6:00 AT Schley Co. Wednesday, March 11 4:30 Upson-Lee

Friday, April 17 5:55 AT Ola Saturday, March 14 10:00 McIntosh

Wednesday, March 18 5:30 AT Starr's Mill

GHSA Class AA State Playoffs Saturday, March 21 10:00 AT McIntosh

April First Round Monday, March 23 5:30 AT Whitewater

Sweet Sixteen Wednesday, March 25 5:30 Whitewater

Elite Eight Saturday, March 28 10:00 AT East Coweta               Doubleheader

Final Four Wednesday, April 1 6:00 Spalding

State Finals

* denotes region contest    

Head Coach: Blake Parrott

Assistant Coaches: Craig Chatman, Michael Pierce, Brannon Harrison

Principal: Chad Kollert      Athletic Director: Paul Moon

Pirates Baseball - PCHS pc_pirate_baseball @pikecob




